
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410104006005000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 8,210

CAMA #: 141 01 0 40 06 005 00 0 00
Sec: 1 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

WHIT02157
WHITE, ALAN

    

Owner: WHITE, ALAN Legal: S .5 LT 624 ALL LT 626 N1/2 LT 628 BLK 6

WHITE, KIM

WHITE, KIM

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 522105

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 588.75 588.75 1,177.50

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202697001-1 12/19/2022

588.75 0.00

12/19/2022

0.00

1 588.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

588.75

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202772630-1 06/12/2023

588.75 0.00

06/05/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

588.75

0.00

0.00

**********

588.75

AKW 
CONSTRUCTION

Check #Name/Amnt: 6002                AKW CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC          588.75

Grand Totals 588.75 588.75 0.00 1,177.50

1,177.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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